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Spartans Duals Challange Cross Country Meet - 8/26/2017

Bluestem/Trollwood Park

Rankings

Boys 5k Run CC Varsity
      Comp#  Name                            School                           Time Points

=========================================================================================

    1   881  Gowin, Hunter               11  Breckenridge-Wahpeton XC     17:22.54

    2   304  Hussein, Muqsin             12  Fargo South Cross Country    17:25.75      1

    3   882  Haire, Zach                 11  Breckenridge-Wahpeton XC     17:41.81

    4   306  Mohammed, Abi                   Fargo South Cross Country    17:52.12      2

    5   234  Yokom, Caleb                09  Fargo North Cross Country    17:55.23

    6   223  Scraper, Bridger            11  Fargo North Cross Country    18:00.71

    7   202  Bjorlie, Mason              11  Fargo North Cross Country    18:13.76

    8   603  Conmy, Tommy                11  Shanley/Oak Grove High Sc    18:16.66      3

    9   228  Stoll, Josiah               11  Fargo North Cross Country    18:28.38

   10   625  Sunderland, Gavin           10  Shanley/Oak Grove High Sc    18:37.61      4

   11   602  Asheim, Ben                 10  Shanley/Oak Grove High Sc    19:07.46      5

   12   206  Dowdell, Philip             10  Fargo North Cross Country    19:21.22

   13   887  Mahrar, Jordan              12  Breckenridge-Wahpeton XC     19:29.28

   14   615  Mathison, Cole              12  Shanley/Oak Grove High Sc    19:31.67      6

   15   600  Asche, Conner               09  Shanley/Oak Grove High Sc    19:48.09      7

   16   617  McCormick, Zach             10  Shanley/Oak Grove High Sc    19:51.83      8

   17  1006  Koetz, Wes                  10  Central Cass Cross Countr    20:13.75

   18  1010  Warrey, Owen                10  Central Cass Cross Countr    20:15.99

   19   604  DeVine, Taylor              11  Shanley/Oak Grove High Sc    20:18.55      9

   20   210  Jones, Daniel               09  Fargo North Cross Country    20:25.40

   21   626  Thorsteinson, Chance        10  Shanley/Oak Grove High Sc    20:36.20     10

   22  1007  Koetz, Zach                 10  Central Cass Cross Countr    20:39.82

   23   896  Upshaw, Mikey               12  Breckenridge-Wahpeton XC     20:46.56

   24  1003  Gilley, Cameron             12  Central Cass Cross Countr    21:13.25

   25   619  Moe, Cameron                11  Shanley/Oak Grove High Sc    21:15.67     11

   26   613  Lantz, Noah                 11  Shanley/Oak Grove High Sc    21:31.81     12

   27   877  Conzemius, Anthony          09  Breckenridge-Wahpeton XC     21:41.71

   28   894  Snobl, Austin               11  Breckenridge-Wahpeton XC     21:47.50

   29  1004  Gross, Evan                 09  Central Cass Cross Countr    21:55.66

   30   878  Corelius, Corbin            10  Breckenridge-Wahpeton XC     22:00.39

   31  1009  Sheomaker, Aaron            12  Central Cass Cross Countr    22:39.46

   32   890  Pearson, Dylan              11  Breckenridge-Wahpeton XC     22:43.60

   33  1000  Allen, Jade                 12  Central Cass Cross Countr    22:58.88

   34  1005  Kaim, Seth                  12  Central Cass Cross Countr    23:50.08

   35  1001  Bergh, Matt                 09  Central Cass Cross Countr    26:20.93
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=======================================================================

    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points

=======================================================================

Bwxc vs Central Cass 5000 Run

  1  #881 Gowin, Hunter       11 BWXC                  17:22.54    1

  3  #882 Haire, Zach         11 BWXC                  17:41.81    2

 13  #887 Mahrar, Jordan      12 BWXC                  19:29.28    3

 17 #1006 Koetz, Wes          10 Central Cass          20:13.75    4

 18 #1010 Warrey, Owen        10 Central Cass          20:15.99    5

 22 #1007 Koetz, Zach         10 Central Cass          20:39.82    6

 23  #896 Upshaw, Mikey       12 BWXC                  20:46.56    7

 24 #1003 Gilley, Cameron     12 Central Cass          21:13.25    8

 27  #877 Conzemius, Anthony  09 BWXC                  21:41.71    9

 28  #894 Snobl, Austin       11 BWXC                  21:47.50   10

 29 #1004 Gross, Evan         09 Central Cass          21:55.66   11

 30  #878 Corelius, Corbin    10 BWXC                  22:00.39   12

 31 #1009 Sheomaker, Aaron    12 Central Cass          22:39.46   13

 32  #890 Pearson, Dylan      11 BWXC                  22:43.60   14

 33 #1000 Allen, Jade         12 Central Cass          22:58.88   15

 34 #1005 Kaim, Seth          12 Central Cass          23:50.08   16

 35 #1001 Bergh, Matt         09 Central Cass          26:20.93   17

Bwxc vs Fargo North 5000 Run

  1  #881 Gowin, Hunter       11 BWXC                  17:22.54    1

  3  #882 Haire, Zach         11 BWXC                  17:41.81    2

  5  #234 Yokom, Caleb        09 Fargo North           17:55.23    3

  6  #223 Scraper, Bridger    11 Fargo North           18:00.71    4

  7  #202 Bjorlie, Mason      11 Fargo North           18:13.76    5

  9  #228 Stoll, Josiah       11 Fargo North           18:28.38    6

 12  #206 Dowdell, Philip     10 Fargo North           19:21.22    7

 13  #887 Mahrar, Jordan      12 BWXC                  19:29.28    8

 20  #210 Jones, Daniel       09 Fargo North           20:25.40    9

 23  #896 Upshaw, Mikey       12 BWXC                  20:46.56   10

 27  #877 Conzemius, Anthony  09 BWXC                  21:41.71   11

 28  #894 Snobl, Austin       11 BWXC                  21:47.50   12

 30  #878 Corelius, Corbin    10 BWXC                  22:00.39   13

 32  #890 Pearson, Dylan      11 BWXC                  22:43.60   14

Bwxc vs Fargo South 5000 Run

  1  #881 Gowin, Hunter       11 BWXC                  17:22.54    1

  2  #304 Hussein, Muqsin     12 Fargo South           17:25.75    2

  3  #882 Haire, Zach         11 BWXC                  17:41.81    3

  4  #306 Mohammed, Abi          Fargo South           17:52.12    4

 13  #887 Mahrar, Jordan      12 BWXC                  19:29.28    5

 23  #896 Upshaw, Mikey       12 BWXC                  20:46.56    6

 27  #877 Conzemius, Anthony  09 BWXC                  21:41.71    7

 28  #894 Snobl, Austin       11 BWXC                  21:47.50    8

 30  #878 Corelius, Corbin    10 BWXC                  22:00.39    9

 32  #890 Pearson, Dylan      11 BWXC                  22:43.60   10

Bwxc vs Shanley\Oak Grov 5000 Run

  1  #881 Gowin, Hunter       11 BWXC                  17:22.54    1

  3  #882 Haire, Zach         11 BWXC                  17:41.81    2

  8  #603 Conmy, Tommy        11 Shanley\Oak Grov      18:16.66    3

 10  #625 Sunderland, Gavin   10 Shanley\Oak Grov      18:37.61    4

 11  #602 Asheim, Ben         10 Shanley\Oak Grov      19:07.46    5

 13  #887 Mahrar, Jordan      12 BWXC                  19:29.28    6

 14  #615 Mathison, Cole      12 Shanley\Oak Grov      19:31.67    7

 15  #600 Asche, Conner       09 Shanley\Oak Grov      19:48.09    8
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 16  #617 McCormick, Zach     10 Shanley\Oak Grov      19:51.83    9

 19  #604 DeVine, Taylor      11 Shanley\Oak Grov      20:18.55   10

 21  #626 Thorsteinson, Chan  10 Shanley\Oak Grov      20:36.20   11

 23  #896 Upshaw, Mikey       12 BWXC                  20:46.56   12

 25  #619 Moe, Cameron        11 Shanley\Oak Grov      21:15.67   13

 26  #613 Lantz, Noah         11 Shanley\Oak Grov      21:31.81   14

 27  #877 Conzemius, Anthony  09 BWXC                  21:41.71   15

 28  #894 Snobl, Austin       11 BWXC                  21:47.50   16

 30  #878 Corelius, Corbin    10 BWXC                  22:00.39   17

 32  #890 Pearson, Dylan      11 BWXC                  22:43.60   18

Central Cass vs Fargo North 5000 Run

  5  #234 Yokom, Caleb        09 Fargo North           17:55.23    1

  6  #223 Scraper, Bridger    11 Fargo North           18:00.71    2

  7  #202 Bjorlie, Mason      11 Fargo North           18:13.76    3

  9  #228 Stoll, Josiah       11 Fargo North           18:28.38    4

 12  #206 Dowdell, Philip     10 Fargo North           19:21.22    5

 17 #1006 Koetz, Wes          10 Central Cass          20:13.75    6

 18 #1010 Warrey, Owen        10 Central Cass          20:15.99    7

 20  #210 Jones, Daniel       09 Fargo North           20:25.40    8

 22 #1007 Koetz, Zach         10 Central Cass          20:39.82    9

 24 #1003 Gilley, Cameron     12 Central Cass          21:13.25   10

 29 #1004 Gross, Evan         09 Central Cass          21:55.66   11

 31 #1009 Sheomaker, Aaron    12 Central Cass          22:39.46   12

 33 #1000 Allen, Jade         12 Central Cass          22:58.88   13

 34 #1005 Kaim, Seth          12 Central Cass          23:50.08   14

 35 #1001 Bergh, Matt         09 Central Cass          26:20.93   15

Central Cass vs Fargo South 5000 Run

  2  #304 Hussein, Muqsin     12 Fargo South           17:25.75    1

  4  #306 Mohammed, Abi          Fargo South           17:52.12    2

 17 #1006 Koetz, Wes          10 Central Cass          20:13.75    3

 18 #1010 Warrey, Owen        10 Central Cass          20:15.99    4

 22 #1007 Koetz, Zach         10 Central Cass          20:39.82    5

 24 #1003 Gilley, Cameron     12 Central Cass          21:13.25    6

 29 #1004 Gross, Evan         09 Central Cass          21:55.66    7

 31 #1009 Sheomaker, Aaron    12 Central Cass          22:39.46    8

 33 #1000 Allen, Jade         12 Central Cass          22:58.88    9

 34 #1005 Kaim, Seth          12 Central Cass          23:50.08   10

 35 #1001 Bergh, Matt         09 Central Cass          26:20.93   11

Central Cass vs Shanley\Oak Grov 5000 Run

  8  #603 Conmy, Tommy        11 Shanley\Oak Grov      18:16.66    1

 10  #625 Sunderland, Gavin   10 Shanley\Oak Grov      18:37.61    2

 11  #602 Asheim, Ben         10 Shanley\Oak Grov      19:07.46    3

 14  #615 Mathison, Cole      12 Shanley\Oak Grov      19:31.67    4

 15  #600 Asche, Conner       09 Shanley\Oak Grov      19:48.09    5

 16  #617 McCormick, Zach     10 Shanley\Oak Grov      19:51.83    6

 17 #1006 Koetz, Wes          10 Central Cass          20:13.75    7

 18 #1010 Warrey, Owen        10 Central Cass          20:15.99    8

 19  #604 DeVine, Taylor      11 Shanley\Oak Grov      20:18.55    9

 21  #626 Thorsteinson, Chan  10 Shanley\Oak Grov      20:36.20   10

 22 #1007 Koetz, Zach         10 Central Cass          20:39.82   11

 24 #1003 Gilley, Cameron     12 Central Cass          21:13.25   12

 25  #619 Moe, Cameron        11 Shanley\Oak Grov      21:15.67   13

 26  #613 Lantz, Noah         11 Shanley\Oak Grov      21:31.81   14

 29 #1004 Gross, Evan         09 Central Cass          21:55.66   15

 31 #1009 Sheomaker, Aaron    12 Central Cass          22:39.46   16
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 33 #1000 Allen, Jade         12 Central Cass          22:58.88   17

 34 #1005 Kaim, Seth          12 Central Cass          23:50.08   18

 35 #1001 Bergh, Matt         09 Central Cass          26:20.93   19

Fargo North vs Fargo South 5000 Run

  2  #304 Hussein, Muqsin     12 Fargo South           17:25.75    1

  4  #306 Mohammed, Abi          Fargo South           17:52.12    2

  5  #234 Yokom, Caleb        09 Fargo North           17:55.23    3

  6  #223 Scraper, Bridger    11 Fargo North           18:00.71    4

  7  #202 Bjorlie, Mason      11 Fargo North           18:13.76    5

  9  #228 Stoll, Josiah       11 Fargo North           18:28.38    6

 12  #206 Dowdell, Philip     10 Fargo North           19:21.22    7

 20  #210 Jones, Daniel       09 Fargo North           20:25.40    8

Fargo North vs Shanley\Oak Grov 5000 Run

  5  #234 Yokom, Caleb        09 Fargo North           17:55.23    1

  6  #223 Scraper, Bridger    11 Fargo North           18:00.71    2

  7  #202 Bjorlie, Mason      11 Fargo North           18:13.76    3

  8  #603 Conmy, Tommy        11 Shanley\Oak Grov      18:16.66    4

  9  #228 Stoll, Josiah       11 Fargo North           18:28.38    5

 10  #625 Sunderland, Gavin   10 Shanley\Oak Grov      18:37.61    6

 11  #602 Asheim, Ben         10 Shanley\Oak Grov      19:07.46    7

 12  #206 Dowdell, Philip     10 Fargo North           19:21.22    8

 14  #615 Mathison, Cole      12 Shanley\Oak Grov      19:31.67    9

 15  #600 Asche, Conner       09 Shanley\Oak Grov      19:48.09   10

 16  #617 McCormick, Zach     10 Shanley\Oak Grov      19:51.83   11

 19  #604 DeVine, Taylor      11 Shanley\Oak Grov      20:18.55   12

 20  #210 Jones, Daniel       09 Fargo North           20:25.40   13

 21  #626 Thorsteinson, Chan  10 Shanley\Oak Grov      20:36.20   14

 25  #619 Moe, Cameron        11 Shanley\Oak Grov      21:15.67   15

 26  #613 Lantz, Noah         11 Shanley\Oak Grov      21:31.81   16

Fargo South vs Shanley\Oak Grov 5000 Run

  2  #304 Hussein, Muqsin     12 Fargo South           17:25.75    1

  4  #306 Mohammed, Abi          Fargo South           17:52.12    2

  8  #603 Conmy, Tommy        11 Shanley\Oak Grov      18:16.66    3

 10  #625 Sunderland, Gavin   10 Shanley\Oak Grov      18:37.61    4

 11  #602 Asheim, Ben         10 Shanley\Oak Grov      19:07.46    5

 14  #615 Mathison, Cole      12 Shanley\Oak Grov      19:31.67    6

 15  #600 Asche, Conner       09 Shanley\Oak Grov      19:48.09    7

 16  #617 McCormick, Zach     10 Shanley\Oak Grov      19:51.83    8

 19  #604 DeVine, Taylor      11 Shanley\Oak Grov      20:18.55    9

 21  #626 Thorsteinson, Chan  10 Shanley\Oak Grov      20:36.20   10

 25  #619 Moe, Cameron        11 Shanley\Oak Grov      21:15.67   11

 26  #613 Lantz, Noah         11 Shanley\Oak Grov      21:31.81   12

                                   Team Scores

=================================================================================

Rank Team                      Total    1    2    3    4    5   *6   *7   *8   *9

=================================================================================

Bwxc vs Central Cass 5000 Run
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   1 Breckenridge-Wahpeton XC     22    1    2    3    7    9   10   12   14

      Total Time:  1:37:01.90

         Average:    19:24.38

   2 Central Cass Cross Countr    34    4    5    6    8   11   13   15   16   17

      Total Time:  1:44:18.47

         Average:    20:51.70

Bwxc vs Fargo North 5000 Run

   1 Fargo North Cross Country    25    3    4    5    6    7    9

      Total Time:  1:31:59.30

         Average:    18:23.86

   2 Breckenridge-Wahpeton XC     32    1    2    8   10   11   12   13   14

      Total Time:  1:37:01.90

         Average:    19:24.38

Bwxc vs Fargo South 5000 Run

   1 Breckenridge-Wahpeton XC     22    1    3    5    6    7    8    9   10

      Total Time:  1:37:01.90

         Average:    19:24.38

   2 Fargo South Cross Country    69    2    4   20   21   22

Bwxc vs Shanley\Oak Grov 5000 Run

   1 Shanley/Oak Grove High Sc    27    3    4    5    7    8    9   10   11   13

      Total Time:  1:35:21.49

         Average:    19:04.30

   2 Breckenridge-Wahpeton XC     36    1    2    6   12   15   16   17   18

      Total Time:  1:37:01.90

         Average:    19:24.38

Central Cass vs Fargo North 5000 Run

   1 Fargo North Cross Country    15    1    2    3    4    5    8

      Total Time:  1:31:59.30

         Average:    18:23.86

   2 Central Cass Cross Countr    43    6    7    9   10   11   12   13   14   15

      Total Time:  1:44:18.47

         Average:    20:51.70

Central Cass vs Fargo South 5000 Run

   1 Central Cass Cross Countr    25    3    4    5    6    7    8    9   10   11

      Total Time:  1:44:18.47

         Average:    20:51.70

   2 Fargo South Cross Country    66    1    2   20   21   22

Central Cass vs Shanley\Oak Grov 5000 Run

   1 Shanley/Oak Grove High Sc    15    1    2    3    4    5    6    9   10   13

      Total Time:  1:35:21.49

         Average:    19:04.30

   2 Central Cass Cross Countr    53    7    8   11   12   15   16   17   18   19

      Total Time:  1:44:18.47

         Average:    20:51.70

Fargo North vs Fargo South 5000 Run

   1 Fargo North Cross Country    25    3    4    5    6    7    8

      Total Time:  1:31:59.30

         Average:    18:23.86

   2 Fargo South Cross Country    66    1    2   20   21   22

Fargo North vs Shanley\Oak Grov 5000 Run

   1 Fargo North Cross Country    19    1    2    3    5    8   13

      Total Time:  1:31:59.30

         Average:    18:23.86

   2 Shanley/Oak Grove High Sc    36    4    6    7    9   10   11   12   14   15

      Total Time:  1:35:21.49

         Average:    19:04.30

Fargo South vs Shanley\Oak Grov 5000 Run

   1 Shanley/Oak Grove High Sc    25    3    4    5    6    7    8    9   10   11

      Total Time:  1:35:21.49
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         Average:    19:04.30

   2 Fargo South Cross Country    66    1    2   20   21   22


